PAGE 1
Add:Rm1817, Dongcheng Int’l Plaza,No.3, Huangpu East Road,Guangzhou City, China
Cross Hatch Cutter
BEVS 2202
User Manual
Version 201412
This manual shall be read carefully before starting. Directions included in this operation manual

catalogue listing our full range of products, please contact your local agent or BEVS Industrial
Ltd via www.bevsinfo.com .
10. Order Information
BEVS2202/1C   Cross Hatch Cutter (1MM 6Blades)
BEVS2202/2C   Cross Hatch Cutter (1MM 11Blades)
BEVS2202/3C   Cross Hatch Cutter (1.5MM 6Blades)
BEVS2202/4C   Cross Hatch Cutter (2MM 6Blades)
BEVS2202/6C   Cross Hatch Cutter (3MM 6Blades)